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WATER

750ml
PERRIER MINERAL SPARKLING France

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, COKE NO SUGAR, LEMONADE, SODA
WATER, TONIC, LEMON SQUASH

ORANGINA

ORANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE JUICE
LEMON/SODA, LIME & BITTER

SPICY GINGER BEER

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN KIR ROYAL
Blackcurrant cordial, fresh lime and soda water

L’INDIEN
Orangina and raspberry cordial

RASPBERRY VIRGIN MOJITO
Raspberry, fresh mint, apple, soda, fresh lime and caster sugar

LE ST GERMAIN
Elderflower cordial, soda water, fresh lemon juice

"

4.5

4.5
4.5



APERITIFS

KIR ROYAL, (SPARKLING AND CREME DE CASSIS, PEACH
OR PEAR)

KIR IMPERIAL (SPARKLING AND CHAMBORD)

SOUPE CHAMPENOISE (SPARKLING, COINTREAU, LEMON)
RICARD

PASTIS HENRI BARDOUIN

LILLET RED

VERMOUTH DOLIN WHITE OR RED

CAMPARI

ABSINTHE

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

KRONENBOURG 1664 France
DUVEL Belgium
MONT BLANC ‘LA ROUSSE’ France
JAMES BOAGS Tasmania
CASCADE LIGHT Tasmania
WILLIE SMITH’S ORGANIC APPLE CIDER Tasmania

BEER OF THE MONTH — ASK YOUR WAITER
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13
14
12
14
13
12
11
15

12
15
14



COCKTAILS

AMERICANO
Campari, Dolin red vermouth and soda water

FRENCH MARTINI
Ciroc vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

COSMOPOLITAN
Ciroc vodka, triple-sec, cranberry juice
and fresh lime

DRY MARTINI
Gin or vodka, the way you like it!

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, cacao liquor and coffee

FRENCH CANCAN
Orange juice, cassis liqueur, cognac and champagne

MOJITO
Fresh mint, Bacardi rum, fresh lime,
raw sugar and soda water

MONTPARNASSE
Calvados, elderflower liqueur, apple juice, lime and raspberry

NEGRONI
Campari, Dolin red vermouth, French Gin1&9, Violette liqueur

THE CRAZY JANE
Rosemary infused vodka, apricot, sugar & lime juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, soda water, slice of orange, sparkling wine

ST GERMAIN SPRITZ
St Germain liqueur, sparkling wine, mint & lemon

FRENCH 75
Lemon juice, Gin 1&9, sugar, sparkling wine

16

19

19

19

16
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SPIRITS

WHISKEY
MONKEY SHOULDER
MICHEL COUVREUR THE UNIQUE

BOURBON
JACK DANIELS

SINGLE MALT
MICHEL COUVREUR SINGLE MALT, 15 YEARS

VODKA
CIROC
GREYGOOSE

RUM
PLANTATION 3 STARS WHITE RUM

TEQUILA
ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO 100%AGAVE

GIN
HENDRICK’S
LE GIN 189 VEDRENNE

Scotland

France

Tennessee

France

France

France

France

Mexico

U.K

France

12
17

22

13
15

14
13






LACARTE DES VINS



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

NV CHEZ OLIVIER SPARKLING BRUT SNOBS CREEK

NV CREMANT DE LIMOUX SPARKLING ROSE

NV BILLECART SALMON BRUT RESERVE
CHAMPAGNE

NV

LE BRUN DE NEUVILLE BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
CHAMPAGNE

LES BLANCS - WHITE WINES
2018  CHEZ OLIVIER BY SNOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY

2017 PEPE’S BERET CHARDONNAY
2018 FOXEY’S HANGOUT PINOT GRIS

2018 GYOTAKU BLEND PINOT BLANC RIESLING PINOT
GRIS GEWURZTRAMINER

2019 BABICH BLACK LABEL SAUVIGNON BLANC

2018 PEPE'S BERET SAUVIGNON BLANC

ROSE
2018 CHEZ OLIVIER BY SNOBS CREEK

Lake Eildon VIC

Languedoc
Roussillon FR

Mareuil sur Ay FR

Bethon,
Champagne-
Ardenne, Fr

Lake Eildon VIC
Pays D’OC FR
Mornington VIC

Alsace FR

Marlborough NZ
Cotes de

Gascogne FR

Lake Eildon VIC

25

22

15

15

15



WINE BY THE GLASS

LES ROUGES - REDS
2018  CHEZ OLIVIER BY SNOBS CREEK PINOT NOIR

2018 DOMAINE GIRARD PINOT NOIR

2015 CHATEAU GUIBEAU PUISSEGUIN ST EMILION
MERLOT / CABERNET

2009 RESCHKE “BULL TRADER” CABERNET/MERLOT
2016 FRIENDS OF PUNCH SHIRAZ

2017 CHATEAU GRAND MOULIN SHIRAZ / GRENACHE

2017 LA GALOPE MALBEC

LES VINS DOUX — DESSERT WINES
2009  LE TERTRE DU LYS SAUTERNES

2018 FOXEY’S HANGOUT LATE HARVEST GRIS

LE VIN DU MOIS — WINE OF THE MONTH

Lake Eildon VIC
Languedoc FR

Bordeaux FR

Coonawara SA
Yarra Valley VIC

Languedoc FR

Pays D'OC FR

Bordeaux FR

Mornington
Peninsula VIC

15

15

15



SPARKLING

NV CHEZ OLIVIER BY SNOBS CREEK SPARKLING Lake Eildon VIC 60
BRUT
NV LA ROSE N7 CREMANT DE LIMOUX ROSE Languedoc 70

Roussillon FR

CHAMPAGNE

BOTTLE
NV LE BRUN DE NEUVILLE BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT Bethon, champ- 120
CHAMPAGNE Ard,Fr

NV BILLECART SALMON BRUT RESERVE Mareuil-sur-Ay FR 474



CHARDONNAY

AUSTRALIA
2018  CHEZ OLIVIER BY SNOBS CREEK

2017 “INDIGO” ALPINE VALLEYS BEECHWORTH

2015 ARTUS DOMAINE NATURALISTE

FRANCE
2017  PEPE’S BERET CHARDONNAY

2018 PETIT CHABLIS VINCENT MOTHE
2017 LAROCHE 'ST MARTIN'

2016 CHABLIS BOUGROS GRAND CRU

ROSE

FRANCE
2018  CHEZ OLIVIER BY SNOBS CREEK

2018 LA ROSEE D'ETE

Lake Eildon VIC
Everton Upper VIC

Margaret River WA

Pays D’OC
Chablis
Chablis

Fontenay-Chablis

Lake Eildon VIC

Pyrenees FR

60

70

85

65

70

85

165

55

60



SAUVIGNON BLANC

NEW ZEALAND
2019  BABICH BLACK LABEL

FRANCE
2018  PEPE'S BERET SAUVIGNON BLANC

2018 SANCERRE DOMAINE VACHERON SANCERRE

HALF BOTTLE 375ML
2018  SANCERRE DOMAINE VACHERON SANCERRE

Marlborough

Pays D'OC

Loire Valley

Loire Valley

55

70

90

55



RIESLING

AUSTRALIA
2018  SKILOGALEE

FRANCE
2017  CAVE DE BEBLENHEIM

PINOT GRIS

AUSTRALIA
2018  FOXEY’S HANGOUT

PINOT BLANC BLEND

FRANCE

2018 DOMAINE MITTNACHT ‘GYOTAKU’

Clare Valley

Alsace

Mornington
Peninsula

Alsace

58

65

65



PINOT NOIR

AUSTRALIA
2018  CHEZ OLIVIER BY SNOBS CREEK

2018 FOXEY’S HANGOUT RED FOX

2017 FOXEY’S HANGOUT SCOTSWORTH FARM

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

2017 CHOREY-LES-BEAUNE CORNU & FILS

2016 NUITS-ST-GEORGES DOMAINE CONFURON-
COTETIDOT

Lake Eildon VIC

Mornington
Peninsula

Mornington
Peninsula

Cotes d’Or

Coétes d’Or

60

65

100

15

260



PINOT NOIR

FRANCE
2018  DOMAINE GIRARD

GAMAY & BEAUJOLAIS

FRANCE

2017 BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES
‘CUVEE A L’ANCIENNE’

MALBEC

FRANCE

2017

LA GALOPE MALBEC

Languedoc
Roussillon

Beaujolais

Pays D'OC

70

65

80



CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

CABERNET BLENDS & MERLOT

AUSTRALIA
2017  FRASER GALOP

2009 RESCHKE ‘BOS’

FRANCE - BORDEAUX LEFT BANK
2015  CHATEAU L'EGLISE

2012 CHATEAU LOIRAC CRU BOURGEOIS

2016 AOC CONFIDENCES DE PRIEURE-LICHINE

FRANCE - BORDEAUX RIGHT BANK

2015  CHATEAU GUIBEAU PUISSEGUIN ST EMILION
2015  CHATEAU LILIAN LADOUYS

2003 CHATEAU BEAUSEJOUR GRAND CRU

2014 CHATEAU JEAN FAURE GRAND CRU

Margaret River WA

Coonawarra SA

Bordeaux
Medoc

Margaux

Puisseguin St
Emilion

Saint-Estephe
Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion

50

85

60

90

135

85

135

170

205



THE MAIN RIVER IN BORDEAUX IS THE GIRONDE; TWO SMALLER RIVERS, THE
DORDOGNE AND THE GARONNE, FEED INTO IT. TOGETHER, THE RIVERS ARE
SHAPED ALMOST LIKE AN UPSIDE-DOWN Y. IF YOU'RE STANDING IN BORDEAUX
FACING WEST, TOWARD THE OCEAN, THE "LEFT BANK" IS SOUTH OF THE
GARONNE AND GIRONDE RIVERS, AND THE "RIGHT BANK" IS NORTH OF THE
DORDOGNE AND GIRONDE RIVERS. (THE AREA IN BETWEEN IS KNOWN AS ENTRE-
DEUX-MERS.)

WHILE RED BORDEAUX WINES ARE BLENDED TOGETHER FROM CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, MALBEC, CABERNET FRANC AND PETIT VERDOT GRAPES,
THE LEFT BANK VINEYARDS ARE DOMINATED BY CABERNET SAUVIGNON, WHILE
THE RIGHT BANK ONES FOCUS MORE ON MERLOT. THIS MEANS THAT THE
CABERNET-BASED LEFT BANK WINES TEND TO BE A BIT MORE TANNIC, WHILE
THE MERLOT-BASED RIGHT BANK WINES TEND TO HAVE MORE RESTRAINED
TANNINS.

(FROM DR. VINNY)



SHIRAZ & MOURVEDRE,
GRENACHE BLENDS

AUSTRALIA - VICTORIA
2016  FRIENDS OF PUNCH Yarra Valley

2015 LADY’S LANE Heathcote

AUSTRALIA - SOUTH AUSTRALIA
2012  GEOFF MERRILL ‘RESERVE’ Mclaren Vale

65

95

85



FRANCE - RHONE VALLEY

2015 CROZES-HERMITAGE
‘LES GRANDS CHEMINS’

2017 ST JOSEPH *ALEOFANE’

2015 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE CLOS ST JEAN

2012 VACQUEYRAS LE CLOS DOMAINE MONTIRIUS

FRANCE - LANGUEDOC

2018 CHATEAU GRAND MOULIN

Northern Rhéne

Northern Rhéne
Southern Rhéne

Southern Rhone

Languedoc

100

95

125

165

70



DESSERT WINES

FRANCE
2009  SAUTERNES ‘LE TERTRE DU LYS D’OR’

HALF BOTTLES 375ml
2016  SAUTERNES ‘LE TERTRE DU LYS D’OR’

2018 FOXEY’S HANGOUT LATE HARVEST GRIS

FORTIFIED WINE & PORT

AUSTRALIA
GRANDFATHER SOLERA RARE TAWNY PENFOLDS

Bordeaux 105
Sauternes FR 65
Mornington 65

Peninsula VIC

South Australia 19



WINE REGIONS

ALSACE
GEWURZTRAMINER, PINOT GRIS, PINOT BLANC,
RIESLING

BEAUJOLAIS
GAMAY

BORDEAUX
CABERNET FRANC, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
MALBEC, MERLOT, SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON

BURGUNDY
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

CHAMPAGNE
CHARDONNAY, PINOT NOIR

LANGUEDOC
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHARDONNAY, MERLOT,
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIOGNIER

LOIRE VALLEY
CABERNET FRANC, CHENIN BLANC, MUSCADET,
SAUVIGNON BLANC

RHONE VALLEY
CARIGNAN, CINSAULT, GRENACHE, MARSANNE,
MOURVEDRE, ROUSSANE, SYRAH, VIOGNIER

SAVOY
GAMAY



DIGESTIFS

COGNAC

J. DUPONT GRANDE CHAMPAGNE VSOP, 8 YEARS

ARMAGNAC
DELORD BAS ARMAGNAC 1985

CALVADOS
LE PERE JULES, 3 YEARS PAYS D’AUGE
POMMEAU DE NORMANDIE ~ MISTELLE

FRUIT LIQUEUR

POIRE WILLIAMS ~ MASSENEZ
MIRABELLE - BERTRAND

GRAND MARNIER

COINTREAU

LIQUEUR DE POIRE WILLIAMS AU COGNAGC

LIQUEUR

DOM BENEDICTINE
FERNET BRANCA
AMARETTO
BAILEYS

KAHLUA

France

France

France

France

France
France
France
France

France

France
Italy
Italy
Ireland

Mexico

16
14

16
16
15
12
16

13
15
11



HOT DRINKS

TEA

GREEN

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
DARJEELING
CAMOMILE
PEPPERMINT

COFFEES

SHORT BLACK/LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE/LATTE
CAPPUCCINO/MOCHACCINO
SHORT/LONG MACHIATTO
HOT CHOCOLATE

DECAF

SOY MILK

MORE THAN JUST A COFFEE

FRENCH COFFEE
Cognac, double espresso, sugar, whipped cream

IRISH COFFEE
Whiskey, double espresso, sugar, whipped cream

AFFOGATO
Choice of Frangelico, Amaretto, Baileys, Kahlua or
Cointreau served with Vanilla ice cream & espresso
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